Klass
C1lu

Ci1

c2

C3

Dam 2

Dam 3

Namn

Anton Vilminko

Jonas Rost
P-A Ahlén
Per Sjélund

Olof Tangrot

Ola Hammarstedt

Markus Nordin

Tomas Westman

Erik Nygren

Pieré Olsson

Rikard Forell
Mikael Wiklund
Fred Lundgren

Peder Wiklund

Laila Johansson

Elisabeth Malm

Anna Lindberg

Anette Andersson
Carolina Hampusson

Agneta Pettersson

Anna Jonsson

Annika Larsson

Coronaserien 2023
Resultat omgang 1, 29/5-4/6

Forening

Vannas PSK

Skelleftea PSF
Nysatra PK
Vastjamtens PK

Umed PK

Skellefted PSF
Umed PK
Vastjamtens PK
Umed PK

Vastjamtens PK

Oviks PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vannas PSK

Bolidens PSK

Skellefted PSF
Nysatra PK
Skellefted PSF
Nyséatra PK
Umea PK
Nysatra PK

Vastjamtens PK

Vastjamtens PK

Poénggranser for standardmedaljer

VpGr Ant
(o 34
B 5

A 9

Silver Brons

457 440
470 455
459 445

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Serl1l0 Tot

40

42

45

39

19

47

45

41

36

31

47

47

45

46

42

47

43

44

44

46

38

44

37

41

37

32

16

47

43

35

40

42

47

45

46

44

41

45

47

43

37

39

37

44

40

35

33

38

17

44

41

43

43

39

48

46

47

43

46

45

47

45

43

44

35

39

36

38

35

37

29

46

45

46

38

30

48

43

46

45

47

45

37

47

44

43

33

44

40

41

41

34

26

45

48

40

37

45

49

47

43

46

45

42

44

42

46

44

35

45

37

34

39

41

34

47

45

44

42

41

47

46

43

50

46

46

47

43

42

38

33

47

42

44

34

36

24

47

45

44

40

43

47

47

44

46

48

44

40

46

47

43

21

44

36

38

39

40

39

43

41

40

43

45

46

45

46

47

45

47

47

44

41

47

45

45

36

46

43

36

34

43

44

45

43

41

49

46

46

47

43

41

42

41

45

44

26

44

33

46

43

37

29

46

42

43

44

41

47

44

46

35

45

43

45

43

40

38

40

43

377

405

389

370

267

455

439

421

406

398

475

456

452

449

448

445

439

438

429

426

343

439

X StdPo



Klass
Jun

Vet Y

Vet A

B2

B3

Al

A2

A3

Namn

Egil Ahlén
Hugo Bréandstrom

Alessia Kirk

Borje Lundin
Burt Johansson
Leif Andersson
Erik Sjostrom
Lars Stromgren
Ha&kan Vernberg

Roland Larsson

Roger C Astrém

Erik Danielson

Peder Johansson

Lottie Paulus

Lennart Selander
Sven Berglund

Torbjérn Johansson

Alfred Hiis

Alexandra Vilminko

Greger Karlsson

Niklas Abrahamsson

Lars Edvinsson
Asa Edvinsson
Fredrik Wallstrom
Jonas Jonsson

Erik Nyfelt

Forening

Nysatra PK
Oviks PK

Vastjamtens PK

Vannas PSK
Skellefted PSF
Nyséatra PK
Vannas PSK
Dorotea PSK
Vastjamtens PK

Vastjamtens PK

Skellefted PSF

Vastjamtens PK

Nysatra PK

Vastjamtens PK

Oviks PK
Nysatra PK

Oviks PK

Umed PK

Vannas PSK

Bolidens PSK

Bolidens PSK

Umea PK
Umed PK
Bolidens PSK
Nysatra PK

Vastjamtens PK

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Tot

40

45

25

47

43

42

42

40

38

35

42

35

45

43

49

42

45

48

18

43

40

46

49

47

47

45

40

34

30

47

48

46

40

46

37

39

45

37

44

37

47

45

47

46

13

37

41

45

46

43

43

39

45

39

24

46

43

46

42

48

43

41

48

37

39

45

48

46

49

43

20

40

40

49

49

45

43

44

45

37

21

46

46

41

47

40

34

42

44

32

37

45

49

41

44

45

34

43

39

43

38

48

43

45

47

42

23

48

46

47

42

40

40

31

46

34

42

38

47

46

45

43

12

46

41

48

46

47

44

44

43

44

19

47

44

44

38

43

34

43

45

36

41

46

46

47

45

46

22

41

43

46

47

47

46

46

46

38

19

46

45

44

45

41

42

39

48

31

46

44

46

49

47

44

25

43

41

44

43

38

45

44

45

31

17

47

45

45

41

38

42

33

46

21

42

45

48

45

42

46

32

43

39

44

48

46

42

45

44

40

21

47

48

40

46

44

43

38

49

29

44

38

47

47

43

46

30

40

45

48

42

43

45

46

44

36

15

44

49

45

39

35

40

38

41

33

43

40

48

49

44

45

28

40

42

46

42

42

43

43

439

386

214

465

457

440

422

415

393

379

454

325

423

421

475

457

451

452

234

416

411

459

450

446

441

441

X StdPo



